

SLP(C)No. 2842 OF 2003  
ITEM No.206

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2842/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2003 in CRP 3521/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. MANGALA NURSING HOME

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.M.M. ENTERPRISES

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

For M/s Temple Law Firm, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER